
ITRESH PERl\flTl
t)ate of Approval . O5-Mar-2024

,t.lt, .''.
,, .,)1: II:.

;.. l| U :u.:

lffirl
ETFR VGTE

To

\tyD-8Y3 ,4"*.A/+,
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENIBIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7xi)l

PERM]T tN RESPECT OF STAGE GARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

1. Permit No

2. Narne Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Addrcss

li(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

(ii)Make/Model

(rii) Chassrs Number

iiv) Engine Number

(v) Class of Vehicle

(vi) Registration Date

lvii) Service Type

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed

riii) Number of Pa5sp1-'n"rc SleeperAllowed

/. Routc/Area for which permit is valid:

Route Route- FromCode Flag

8R2024-SC-0483A
BARUN PRAKASH PANDEY

] S/OAJAY KUMAR PANDEY

AT SHYAMPUR SAMPUR E CHAMPARAN Ei CHAMPARAN, Bihar PLrrba

Champaran-999999

, .: .:: 8R06PD2698
TATA MOTORS LTD/STNR BUS

rvlAT454152G7NI Be99

. :: 497TC70NTY843004

Bus

25-Jan-2017

Ordinary Service

:, oi,

0

. :.ROUTE DETAIL

Via
Route
Length
(ln KM)

qq

tlcgion Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity

Number of daily single trrps allowed

IUUZZAFARPUR TTEGION

From: 05-Mar-2024 To: 04-Mar-2029
'1 0

1 0. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.. .

1'1 . Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in rese'vc to rraintain the carriage and providr: lor spcc'al

t:ccasions..
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route..............
13, Maximum and minimum rate of fares.....

14. The Sta5]e Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions hereln undcr

specified......... .. . ...........:.
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carrlage within the area or areas and subject kr the cr>nditions speoificd in I).Co.S

Permit No. 
_\ ,^

-<Jcl 8,t \z
E
.;.- -:1.,

Date : 05-Ma.d[:4''tl1'..",

:q q ,',ktw1

I lili *,rl rtt :j, r, iiiiil l' !jt:::j:tri::.:i.r::= : l)lr I :::.: a:a.:a..,;t;:li.:':::. I rL:b_-*'+- -ri4. ra*+\lli*#!i."#,i;at;tq;.;_.-_i

I { /U..i't/L.l_ri i ! !i I ti | : u _, lri iLr-4 Jiitilit

i.t- rl-fir, I.1!!i ui: !!u -il'iulili

Itr9,ilti I lini'.rili! I lll!fi I ! r

in+. t.\crr

a



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2O24.SC-0483A VEHICLE NO, BRO6PD2698

(1)lhatthcvehiclesshallbeUsedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit'
(2 ) | hat copics of the time tabre of the stage carriage approved by the State/Regionar rransport Authority shall be exhibited on thr:

vchiclc and at spr:t;ified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(3)lilatspccificdstandardsof<;omfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles.

1+j rtrat tares shall be charged in ac;cordance with the approved fare table^

(5) I lrat tlre vehiclc to wirich thc pcrmit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act'

(6)IlratttrcvehicletowhichtheperrnitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec.5orSec.ll3
(i) I,'ratitshorderstralr notuscastagecarriageinapubricpraceforcarryingorintendingtocarrypassengersunlessitcarries

iiiii]I']i," service .r stasr: carriage sharr be regularlv operated ":.]1":i::ll-"l :::l:]:::,:::11::1,:H,:il:::1:1:H;:?"
(9) No .wner sha, emproy any porson to act as an agent for sare of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless that person hoids

l|]rl;g;::,1"",1i,i?r,.,," shar not be arow*d beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to crause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of

Secticrrt /2 of the Mr-rtor Vehicles Act' 
^-. lL^+ i+ .riarraric *ra alrcntinn of d

(11 ) (i) No rnotor vehicre shall be fitted with an audio on audio visual device in such a positron so that it distracts the attention of drivcr'

(11) (ii) such audio_visuar device or video or tape recorder sha, fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) No loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a Stage carriage'

(12)Vehic|cr;wnelrwillmadeavallableCanvaSserandagentlicensewithinamonthtotheunrlersignthroughaffidavit.
(1r)-r hc rramc of driv.r and conrluctorwith their rnobire number shall be written clearly on both sicles of the bus in addition to the

narrrc arrd address of tlrc operator'

(1,1)Vra of thc routc shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

(1{;) No cotnrnercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(16) lransportationof anytnflamrnablesubstanceisprohibited'carryingoffireextinguisherwill 
beamust'

(1/)lhispermitisnotvalidifthebusvio|atesrulel58ofBiharMotorVehic|eRule,1992
(1g) Vurgarobscene/Hurling th.e sentiments and dignity of women, chirdren, rerigion, communities/songs, videos wi, not be allowed in

tirc tlust:s 
edriver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Drivinq

(1{)) lt shall br: cnsurcd by thc pcrmrt holder that th

lilrl'ilil|},illt1, ,ur,l""t to the corrcjirions rairr rjown in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehrcles

llulcs'

i;iillliililJ:j;$1H1ffi[:TT:::J["lrt,e routes shar be exhibited in the vehicres and on the parking praceistands and harts

;ffffilff,TJJ::i: ||:H.;Il. the apprication ror the permit, ror housing, maintenance and repairs or the vehicres' and ror

storagc arrd sage custody of luggage ancl goods will be maintained'

(21)(iii)IhercoclrdsandrCtUrnsshallbesubrnittedtobetheTransportAutltorityasspecifiedbyit
(22) llris pr:rrnit is ftrrthcr subject to other conditions attached to the pcrrnit

(2,) rircstatc/Rr:giorrar rransportAuthoritymay,aftergivingnotice.f notlessthanonemonth'(i)Varytheconditionsof thepermit (ii)

):]',lr:;::J,:i$iiiltl"#::i[i:"."*ranied by an authorisation srip indicating the period or variditv on the basis or pavmeni or

Motor Vehicle Tax and additional M V'Taxes'

(21>)'I lrc pcrmit is issut:d subject to the condition that difference of tax, if any on final calculations, shall payable along with penalty, if

Hi',;:ih," row scats sha, be kept reserved for disabred passengers and shat ensure provision of 
'ow 

foorboard for easy

i.};':l:l["'ricre c:wner wirr keep reserve two seats onl: t'l'l'T1"::i::::::::I;'::::.1;:l'i;I::1"."0 near the reserve

scats.Vr:hick>s owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons'

(2t]) i:ave teasinll is done by the passengers or persons in the public passengers vehicles' if such incident is reported by the victirn or

*rc co-passengers to the verricres squad then the vehicre squad wirr report to the nearest Police station lmmediately' lf it is not done by

tl'rc vchit;le squad tlren perrnit will be cancelled'

,"(

l)irtt:: 05-Mar-2024

,uthoritY



VEHICLE NO. BRO6PD2698
PERMIT NO. BR2O24-SC'0483A

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

tr{".a

Route Gode

4783

StoPPage

MOTIHARI

JourneY DaY

1

1

Arrival Time 
I

(HH:MM) 
1.,,,,',,--- - - '1

00:00:00 I

DeParture :

Time (HH:MM) 
i-- n6;4s,oo 

*- 
[

Halt

trut:

07:15:00 07 17 :00 tru t:

4783 CHHAPWA truo
07:24:00 0'7.25.Ot)

4783 SUGAULI

RAMGARWA

1
trLlc

1 07:40:00 O l:41:ut)
4783

07:59:00 0B:02:00 truo
RAXAUL4 t63

0B:18:00 0B:19:00

083800

truo

4783 RAMGARWA 1 trq!
trucil 1 0B:36:00

4tE'3
CHHAPWA 1 O8:45:00 0B:47:00

4783 09.22:00 true)

true
1

4783 MUII].IAK
09:44:00 09:46:00

0952-!04783 CHHAPWA 1
ttue

SUGAULI 1 09:51:00

10:08:00 10:09:00
4783 RAMGARWA truo

10:30:00 10.42'.00
RAXAUL I

11 :02:00 true

truo
p\A/a 1 11 :01 :oo

4 (63
SUGAULI 1 11 :17:00 11 :18:00

4783
11 :25:00 11 .27:00 lruo

CHHAPWA4l6J
11 :55:00 12.3/:00 ttuo

4783 MOTIHARI truo
'1 3:00:00 13:0.1 :00

4'/83

4?83

CHHAPWA I 1 tryt: _
trueSUGAULI 1 13.06:00 1.J:U

13.22:00 13:2ll:00

13'.r0n04783 RAMGARWA
,|

tru()
, RAXAUL 1 13.45:00

4 (43
'14:07:00 14:09:00

M:r|ino
truc

4783 RAMGARWA trur:
SUGAULI I

4783 14:ll2:00 truo

4783 CHHAPWA 1

00:00:00 NO STOt

4783 MOTIHARI

CHliAPWA

1 00:00:t)0

1 00:00:00 00:00,00 NO S lOt',

4783
00:00:00 00:00:00 NO SIOtI

4783

4?83

SUGAULI 1

NO SIOI'
r.Jo sropRAMGARWA

- RAXAUL

1 00:00:00 00:00:0U

1 00:00:00 00:00:00
4783

00:00:00 00:00:00 NO SiOI'
4783 RAMGARWA 1

NO SfOI'
SUGAULI 1 00:00:00 IJU:U(}:UU

4783 00:00:00 NO SlOP
true4783 CiIHAPWA 1 OU:UU:UU

1 14:57:00 17:51:00
4783 MOTIHARI

18:17:00 tr uo

4783 CHHAPWA 1 1 8:1 5:00
'1 B:23:00 1B24:00

4783 SUGAULI
1B:39:00 1B:41:00

19'31 004783 RAMGARWA 1
truo

4783 RAXAUL 1 18:59:00

19:20:00 19.21 :00 true
4783 RAMGARWA tru()

19:36:00 1 9:3 /:00
4783 SUGAULI 1

tr uo
CHHAPWA 1

'1 9:44:00 19:41):UU
4t6J

20:10:00 00:00:00 truo
4783 MOTIHARI

Datc: 05-Mar-2024
Bih


